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GATE VALVE OS#Y BB FB FL DIN

DN40 " C22.8/1.4021/1.4021* NACE    PN40  FORM B1

BODY

-FLANGES ACCORDING TO DIN 2501.
-VALVE ACC. TO NACE MR 01-75 & 01-03.
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DN40 13,5
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CARBON STEEL 1

2

NUT

ALUMINIUM 1

HANDWHEEL

NAMEPLATE

ASTM A105N 13

YOKE SLEEVE AISI416 14

STEM

DIN 17243 (1.0460) C22.8 15

GLAND NUT 46

GLAND STUD 21CrMoV 5.7 - 1.7709 27

GLAND FLANGE ASTM A105N

F316+GRAPHITE

8

PACKING GLAND A479 TP316/L 19

BOLTS

QGCTF05-07+TE.GE/CR

1

10

14

21CrMoV 5.7 - 1.7709 411

GASKET

PACKING 1

12

DIN 17243 (1.0460) C22.8

EN 10088-3 (1.4021) X20Cr13 113

SEAT

EN 10088-3 (1.4021) X20Cr13 1

1

1

EN 10088-3 (1.4021) X20Cr13 +ST.6 215

WEDGE

General Notes

16

Article-No.: 201-3006-08
Contact:

240

O
  
 3

6
,4

/

O   140  /
2
2
7
 (

cl
o
se

d
) 

 R
u
n
 =

 4
4

3

6

7

13

5

16

1

2

4

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

POS   PART NAME                        MATERIAL                          No.

-TA-LUFT VDI 2440

21CrMoV 5.7 - 1.7709

PACKING DETAIL

SPRING LOADED

Metal Ring

Graphite Ring

Graphite Ring

Braided Ring

Braided Ring

Braided Ring

Braided Ring

SPRING

STOP
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